
IHSAA Awards: Morris D. Kelley 2020 Update

MORRIS D. KELLEY 
AWARD

About: 1. The Morris D. Kelley Award honors school public address announcers; 2. The award was created in 2001 in honor of former IHSAA publications director 
and state tournament award voice “Mo” Kelley; 3. Winners are selected by the IHSAA awards committee from member school nominations.

By Year

	 2002	
Charley Schram	  Manilla
David “Pete” Peterson	  WLVA
John Galles	  Kingsley-Pierson
Stan Steenhard	  Mason City	
	 2003	
Elliott Christen	  Decorah
Roger Willey	  Independence
Ray Roper	  Paton-Churdan
Cal Litwiller	  Mount Pleasant
	 2004	
Ron Gilliland	  ADM, Adel
Sam Aronson	  Albert City
Jack Davis	  Creston
Ron Kiser	  Muscatine
Bob Rose	  Spencer
	 2005	
Dick Mellinger	  Burlington
Keith Hjelle	  Coon Rapids-Bayard
Joe Toot	  Nevada
Randy Denner	  North Scott, Eldridge
	 2006	
Dr. James Johnson	  Bedford
Duane Nielsen	  CAL, Latimer
Richard Butschi	  Center Point-Urbana
Roger Bowles	  Malvern
Rich Olive	  Roland-Story
	 2007	
Jim Ford	  Indianola
Graham Fee	  Knoxvile
Gerald “Augie” Wiltgen	  South Winneshiek
Denis Hamann	  Central Elkader
Pat Meehan	  Maquoketa Valley
	 2008	
Ken Eben	  Sibley-Ocheyedan
Don Fauser	  Valley, Elgin
Don Goodman	  West Marshall
John Meyer	  Midland, Wyoming
Mike Williams	  Lisbon	
	 2009	
C.C. Hamman	  Bellevue
Mike Jay	  Columbus Community
Paul Szalkowski	  Nashua-Plainfield
Jim Welander	  Pomeroy-Palmer
Gus Macke	  Southern Cal
	

	 2010	
Verlan Den Adel	  Pella
Randy Langlitz	  Aurelia
Bill Lehmkuhl	  Fort Dodge
Dave Trask	  Winterset
Bob Wilson	  Colo-NESCO	
Bruce Wigg	  Union, LaPorte City
	 2011	
Don Ellis	  Solon
Jeff Hoskins	  Collins-Maxwell-Baxter
Chuck Kronaizl	  Woodbury Central
John Mathias	  Tipton
Skip Neville	  Garner-Hayfield
Alan Peterson	 Atlantic
	 2012	
Alvin Dinkel	  Logan-Magnolia
Ben Fridley	  Hampton-Dumont
Joe Lauterbach	  Harlan Community
Jeff McDonough	  Odebolt; OA-BCIG
Burton Strike	  Saint Ansgar
Larry Untiet	  Spencer
	 2013	
Doug Dana	  Belmond-Klemme
Robert Engberg	  Burlington
Robert Hoyt	  Marion
Monte Leichsenring	  Clarion-Goldfield
Jim Taylor	  Chariton
Jane Trampel	  Garner-Hayfield-Ventura
	 2014	
Eric Hoefer	  Charles City
Gary “Skip” Neuzil	  Iowa City, West
Andy Pantini	  Linn-Mar
Andy Sires	  Waukon
Scott Werling	  Anamosa	
	 2015	
Steve John	  Lenox
Bob Krause	  Ballard
Mike O’Connor	  Centerville
Wade Steckel	  Davenport
	 2016	
Mike Beaird	  Keokuk
Bob Crawford	  Riceville
Steve Pierce	  Riverside, Oakland
	

	 2017	
Patrick Grennan	  West Central, Maynard
Gordon Woodrow	  Glenwood
Joe Hammen	  Urbandale
Ed Winger	  Urbandale
Tom Bushman	  South Winneshiek
	 2018	
David Huff	  Nodaway Valley
Terry Peterson	  East Buchanan, Winthrop
Paul Voge	  Ridge View
	 2019	
Brian Eichelberger	  Tipton
Gary Naylor	  Ankeny
Jim Schwaller	  Coon Rapids
Jerry Tubaugh	  Belle Plaine
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Morris D. Kelley Award
Alphabetical

Last Name, First Name	 School	 Year Last Name, First Name	 School	 Year
Aronson, Sam	 Albert City	 2004
Beaird, Mike	 Keokuk	 2016
Bowles, Roger	 Malvern	 2006
Bushman, Tom	 South Winneshiek	 2017
Butschi, Richard	 Center Point-Urbana	 2006
Christen, Elliott	 Decorah	 2003
Crawford, Bob	 Riceville	 2016
Dana, Doug	 Belmond-Klemme	 2013
Davis, Jack	 Creston	 2004
Den Adel, Verlan	 Pella	 2010
Denner, Randy	 North Scott, Eldridge	 2005
Dinkel, Alvin	 Logan-Magnolia	 2012
Eben, Ken	 Sibley-Ocheyedan	 2008
Eichelberger, Brian	 Tipton	 2019
Ellis, Don	 Solon	 2011
Engberg, Robert	 Burlington	 2013
Fauser, Don	 Valley, Elgin	 2008
Fee, Graham	 Knoxvile	 2007
Ford, Jim	 Indianola	 2007
Fridley, Ben	 Hampton-Dumont	 2012
Galles, John	 Kingsley-Pierson	 2002
Gilliland, Ron	 ADM, Adel	 2004
Goodman, Don	 West Marshall	 2008
Grennan, Patrick	 West Central, Maynard	 2017
Hamann, Denis	 Central Elkader	 2007
Hamman, C.C.	 Bellevue	 2009
Hammen, Joe	 Urbandale	 2017
Hjelle, Keith	 Coon Rapids-Bayard	 2005
Hoefer, Eric	 Charles City	 2014
Hoskins, Jeff	 Collins-Maxwell-Baxter	 2011
Hoyt, Robert	 Marion	 2013
Huff, David	 Nodaway Valley	 2018
Jay, Mike	 Columbus Community	 2009
John, Steve	 Lenox	 2015
Johnson, James	 Bedford	 2006
Kiser, Ron	 Muscatine	 2004
Krause, Bob	 Ballard	 2015
Kronaizl, Chuck	 Woodbury Central	 2011
Langlitz, Randy	 Aurelia	 2010
Lauterbach, Joe	 Harlan Community	 2012
Lehmkuhl, Bill	 Fort Dodge	 2010
Leichsenring, Monte	 Clarion-Goldfield	 2013
Litwiller, Cal	 Mount Pleasant	 2003
Macke, Gus	 Southern Cal	 2009
Mathias, John	 Tipton	 2011
McDonough, Jeff	 Odebolt; OA-BCIG	 2012
Meehan, Pat	 Maquoketa Valley	 2007
Mellinger, Dick	 Burlington	 2005
Meyer, John	 Midland, Wyoming	 2008
Naylor, Gary	 Ankeny	 2019
Neuzil, Gary	 Iowa City, West	 2014
Neville, Skip	 Garner-Hayfield	 2011
Nielsen, Duane	 CAL, Latimer	 2006
O’Connor, Mike	 Centerville	 2015
Olive, Rich	 Roland-Story	 2006
Pantini, Andy	 Linn-Mar	 2014

Peterson, David	 WLVA	 2002
Peterson, Alan	 Atlantic	 2011
Peterson, Terry	 East Buchanan, Winthrop	 2018
Pierce, Steve	 Riverside, Oakland	 2016
Roper, Ray	 Paton-Churdan	 2003
Rose, Bob	 Spencer	 2004
Schram, Charley	 Manilla	 2002
Schwaller, Jim	 Coon Rapids	 2019
Sires, Andy	 Waukon	 2014
Steckel, Wade	 Davenport	 2015
Steenhard, Stan	 Mason City	 2002
Strike, Burton	 Saint Ansgar	 2012
Szalkowski, Paul	 Nashua-Plainfield	 2009
Taylor, Jim	 Chariton	 2013
Toot, Joe	 Nevada	 2005
Trampel, Jane	 Garner-Hayfield-Ventura	 2013
Trask, Dave	 Winterset	 2010
Tubaugh, Jerry	 Belle Plaine	 2019
Untiet, Larry	 Spencer	 2012
Voge, Paul	 Ridge View	 2018
Welander, Jim	 Pomeroy-Palmer	 2009
Werling, Scott	 Anamosa	 2014
Wigg, Bruce	 Union, LaPorte City	 2010
Willey, Roger	 Independence	 2003
Williams, Mike	 Lisbon	 2008
Wilson, Bob	 Colo-NESCO	 2010
Wiltgen, Gerald	 South Winneshiek	 2007
Winger, Ed	 Urbandale	 2017
Woodrow, Gordon	 Glenwood	 2017


